
 

 New Springs Schools 2023-2024 Academic Calendar  
 

Faculty Pre-Planning Days/Non-Student Days Tuesday-Wednesday, Aug 1-9, 2023 

2023-24 School Year Orientation Day Monday, Aug 7, 2023 (2:30pm-6:00pm) 

Students' First Day of School  Thursday, Aug 10, 2023  

Labor Day Holiday/School Closed  Monday, Sep 4, 2023  

1st Quarter Parent-Teacher Conference Night 4-6pm Thursday, Sep 21, 2023 

End of 1st Grading Period  Thursday, Oct 12, 2023  

Faculty PD/Non-Student Day Monday, Oct 16, 2023 

Veterans Day/Non-Student Day Friday, Nov 10, 2023  

Fall Break/School Closed  Monday-Friday Nov 20-24, 2023  

Students Return to School  Monday, Nov 27, 2023 

2nd Quarter Parent-Teacher Conference Night 4-6pm Thursday, Dec 7, 2023 

End of 2nd Grading Period (End of 1st Semester)  Friday, Dec 22, 2023 

Winter Break/School Closed  Monday Dec 25, 2023 - Friday Jan 5, 2024  

Students Return to School  Monday, Jan 8, 2024 

Martin Luther King, Jr. Holiday/School Closed  Monday, Jan 15, 2024  

3rd Quarter Parent-Teacher Conference Night 4-6pm Thursday, Feb 15, 2024 

Faculty PD/Florida State Fair/Non-Student Day  Friday, Feb 16, 2024  

Faculty PD/Strawberry Festival/Non-Student Day  Monday, Mar 4, 2024 

Spring Break/School Closed  Monday-Friday Mar 11-15, 2024  

Students Return to School  Monday, Mar 18, 2024 

End of 3rd Grading Period  Wednesday, Mar 20, 2024  

Non-Student Day Friday, Mar 29, 2024  

4th Quarter Parent-Teacher Conference Night 4-6pm Thursday, May 2, 2024 

Last Day of School/End of 4th Grading Period  

(End of 2nd Semester)  
Friday, May 24, 2024  

Faculty Post-Planning Day Saturday, May 25, 2024 

 
Student Early Release Dates 

Each Monday - One Hour Early Release 
Last day of first semester – 2 Hours Early 

 Last 3 Days of School - 2 Hours Early  
*Hurricane Days if needed: Oct 16, Nov 10, Nov 20-22, Nov 24 


